T ASMANIA

G OLF CLUB

BAR
MENU

Curry of the Day with Rice $14.00
(GF) AVAILABLE

Rissoles, Smash Potato and $18.00
Gravy (cr)

Spiced Corn Riblets (GF)Avaaeie  $16.00
Popcorn Cauliflower (cf) avaiasie  $15.50
Curried Scallops with Rice $18.00

Scallops - crumbed, battered, $23.00
or grilled

(GF) AVAILABLE

Served with chips and salad or vegetables.

Fish of the Day - crumbed, MP
battered, or grilled (cr) avaiasie

Served with chips and salad or vegetables.

Steak Sandwich (cF) avaiasie $14.00
Add Chips +$4.00
Chicken Schnitzel (cF) avaiasie $22.00

Served with chips and salad or vegetables.

Salt and Pepper Squid (¢ $16.50
Add Chips +$4.00
House-made Pizza $10.00

¢ Hawaiian
e BBQ Chicken
¢ Chef's Special

Nachos

Bowl of Chips  (©P)

See staff for filling options.

Lamb Ribs (GF) AVAILABLE

(GF) AVAILABLE

Salad Roll

Foccacia

See staff for today's fillings.

Crispy Fried Chicken Wings

Roast Roll
Add Chips

Egg and Bacon Roll
Add Chips

Burgers - Chicken or Beef
Add Chips

(GF) AVAILABLE

Roast of the Day

Sweet Chilli Sauce

SFFC‘:QC\‘[QY

Toasted Sandwich (cF) Avaiasie

Fully Loaded Crispy Pork Belly

Wedges with Sour Cream and

$12.00

$6.50

$6.50

$16.50

$16.50

$8.00

$12.00

$16.50

$11.00
+$4.00

$6.00
+$4.00

$13.00
+$4.00

$21.00

$12.00



