TASMANIA GOLF CLUB

## B A R M E N U

<b>Curry of the Day with Rice</b> (GF) AVAILABLE	\$14.00	
Rissoles, Smash Potato and Gravy (GF)	\$18.00	
Spiced Corn Riblets (GF) AVAILABLE	\$16.00	
Popcorn Cauliflower (GF) AVAILABLE	\$15.50	
Curried Scallops with Rice	\$18.00	
Scallops - crumbed, battered, or grilled (GF) AVAILABLE	\$23.00	
Served with chips and salad or vegetables.		
Fish of the Day - crumbed,	MP	
battered, or grilled (GF) AVAILABLE		
<b>battered, or grilled</b> (GF) AVAILABLE Served with chips and salad or vegetabl	es.	
•	es. \$14.00	
Served with chips and salad or vegetabl		
Served with chips and salad or vegetabl Steak Sandwich (GF) AVAILABLE	\$14.00	
Served with chips and salad or vegetabl <b>Steak Sandwich</b> (GF) AVAILABLE Add Chips	\$14.00 <b>+ \$4.00</b> \$22.00	
Served with chips and salad or vegetable <b>Steak Sandwich</b> (GF) AVAILABLE Add Chips <b>Chicken Schnitzel</b> (GF) AVAILABLE	\$14.00 <b>+ \$4.00</b> \$22.00	
Served with chips and salad or vegetable <b>Steak Sandwich</b> (GF) AVAILABLE Add Chips <b>Chicken Schnitzel</b> (GF) AVAILABLE Served with chips and salad or vegetable	\$14.00 + <b>\$4.00</b> \$22.00 es.	

Nachos	\$12.00
Bowl of Chips (GF)	\$6.50
<b>Toasted Sandwich</b> (GF) AVAILABLE See staff for filling options.	\$6.50
Lamb Ribs (GF) AVAILABLE	\$16.50
Fully Loaded Crispy Pork Belly (GF) AVAILABLE	\$16.50
Salad Roll	\$8.00
Foccacia See staff for today's fillings.	\$12.00
Crispy Fried Chicken Wings	\$16.50
Roast Roll	\$11.00
Add Chips	+ \$4.00
<b>Egg and Bacon Roll</b> Add Chips	\$6.00 <b>+ \$4.00</b>
Burgers - Chicken or Beef	\$13.00
Add Chips	+ \$4.00
<b>Roast of the Day</b> (GF) AVAILABLE	\$21.00
Wedges with Sour Cream and Sweet Chilli Sauce	\$12.00

